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Gruppenergebnis SY2
Platz StNr. Kl. Fahrer

Ortsclub
Ausweis Nr. Fahrer-Ort Training 1. Lauf

Fehler
2. Lauf
Fehler

Gesamt
Abs

Punkte
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1 211 SY2Nünninghoff, Nico
AC Oberhausen 1197665 Kerken 01:02,69         01:02,98         01:02,84 02:05,82

Pkt.:9,16

2 210 SY2Verboket, Joel
MSC Odenkirchen 23087 Viersen 01:04,60         01:04,96         01:03,94 02:08,90

+00:03,08
Pkt.:8,33

3 209 SY2Schneider, Lucia
MSC Heiligenhaus 25226 Overath 01:04,14         01:04,14         01:05,21 02:09,35

+00:03,53
Pkt.:7,50

4 202 SY2Schmitz, Linus
MSC Odenkirchen 29288 Kaarst 01:05,44         01:05,36         01:04,63 02:09,99

+00:04,17
Pkt.:6,66

5 204 SY2Bischof, Marc
RG Oberberg 14859 Halver 01:06,51         01:05,42         01:04,69 02:10,11

+00:04,29
Pkt.:5,83

6 207 SY2Nünninghoff, Nina
AC Oberhausen 1171810 Kerken 01:06,29         01:05,43         01:05,49 02:10,92

+00:05,1
Pkt.:5,00

7 208 SY2Schönwälder, Marvin
MSC Wachtberg 21518 Geldern 01:06,33         01:05,85         01:06,44 02:12,29

+00:06,47
Pkt.:4,16

8 212 SY2
Schneider, Luca
Francesco
MSC Heiligenhaus

25131 Overath 01:04,65         01:04,12         
6

01:03,82 02:13,94
+00:08,12
Pkt.:3,33

9 206 SY2Oberheim, Erik
AC Oberhausen 27089 Schermbeck 01:04,52         01:04,48         

6
01:04,41 02:14,89

+00:09,07
Pkt.:2,50

10 203 SY2Wienold, Jan
MSC Nümbrecht 23257 Reichshof 01:03,68         01:03,34         

3
01:03,21
6

02:15,55
+00:09,73
Pkt.:1,66

11 205 SY2Kaulen, Timea
MSC Höfen 27007 Monschau 01:04,88         01:05,09         

3
01:05,21
3

02:16,30
+00:10,48
Pkt.:0,83

12 201 SY2Müllenmeister, Saskia
MSC Nümbrecht 33007 Halver 01:20,03         01:32,95         

9
01:19,47 03:01,42

+00:55,6
Pkt.:0,00
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